File Number

0000124679

0000124639

0000124640

0000124638

0000124664

0000124648

0000124680

0000124645

Purpose

Minor
Modification

License To

Cover

License To
Cover

License To

Cover

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Minor

Modification

License To
Cover

Service

FM

LPT

LPT

FX

LPD

FX

FX

DTX

Call Sign

KLTU

K33NM-
D

K35MN-
D

K221GO

WODK-

LD

K261FC

W282AG

WCWJ

Facility ID  Station Type

79359 Main
64471 Main
64461 Main
201080
181990
202888
85927 Main
29712 Main
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PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Channel/Freq.

88.1

33

35

92.1

30

100.1

104.3

20

City, State

MAMMOTH, AZ

OMAK, ETC,,
WA

OMAK, ETC,,
WA

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

EDUCATIONAL MEDIA
FOUNDATION

T.V. RECEPTION
IMPROVEMENT
DISTRICT

T.V. RECEPTION
IMPROVEMENT
DISTRICT

PIEDMONT, MO DOCKINS BROADCAST

SPRINGFIELD,
IL

JAMESTOWN,
ND

LIVINGSTON,
TN

GROUP, INC.

DTV AMERICA
CORPORATION

CHESTERMAN
COMMUNICATIONS
JAMESTOWN, INC.

Stonecom Cookeville, LLC

JACKSONVILLE GRAHAM MEDIA

, FL

GROUP, FLORIDA. INC.

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Page 1 of 4



REPORT NO. PN-1-201016-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/16/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000124663  License To LPT KBGU- 68055 Main 27 ST. LOUIS, MO HC2 BROADCASTING 10/14/2020  Accepted
Cover LD LICENSE INC. For Filing
0000124650  License To DTX WJIXT 53116 Main 18 JACKSONVILLE = GRAHAM MEDIA 10/14/2020  Accepted
Cover , FL GROUP, FLORIDA. INC. For Filing
0000124668  License To LPD KPTN-LD 35781 Main 19 ST. LOUIS, MO HC2 LPTV HOLDINGS 10/14/2020  Accepted
Cover INC. For Filing
0000124637  License To LPD K17FU-D 48526 Main 14 MARSHFIELD, NEW LIFE 10/13/2020  Accepted
Cover MO EVANGELISTIC For Filing
CENTER, INC.
0000124677  Renewal of FM KFENS- 29944 Main 100.7 TROY, MO VIPER BROADCASTING, 10/14/2020  Accepted
License FM LLC For Filing
0000124654  License To DTX KGLA- 83945 Main 35 HAMMOND, LA MAYAVISION, INC. 10/14/2020  Accepted
Cover DT For Filing
0000124067  License To FX W269DY 141564 99.5 BETHLEHEM, VP BROADCASTING, LLC  10/06/2020  Accepted
Cover PA For Filing
0000124635  License To DTV KPXB-TV 58835 Main 32 CONROE, TX ION TELEVISION 10/13/2020  Accepted
Cover LICENSE, LLC For Filing
0000124672  License To DTV WMUM- 23935 Main 9 COCHRAN, GA GEORGIA PUBLIC 10/14/2020  Accepted
Cover TV TELECOMMUNICATIONS For Filing
COMMISSION
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File Number

0000123298

0000124364

0000124675

0000123652

0000124678

0000124644

0000124659

0000124671

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Minor
Modification
Amendment

Minor
Modification
Renewal of
License
Minor
Modification
Minor

Modification

Modification
of License

License To
Cover

Service

DTV WXCW

FM KQCF

FX K243CM

FM KNOU

FX W281CC

LPT KPDD-
LD

FM WYNG

FX W297CG

Call Sign

Facility ID  Station Type

61504

176407

138703

27022

200719

22854

56560

200852

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main
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PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Channel/Freq.

45

88.1

96.5

96.3

104.1

23

94.9

107.3

City, State

NAPLES, FL

CHILOQUIN,
OR

KALISPELL, MT

ST. LOUIS, MO

ST.
JOHNSBURY,
VT

WOODLAND
PARK, CO

MOUNT
CARMEL, IL

FLINT, Ml

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee
SUN BROADCASTING,

INC.

Common Frequency, Inc

FLATHEAD WIRELESS
VALLEY ASSOCIATION
LLC

ENTERCOM LICENSE,
LLC

VERMONT BROADCAST
ASSOCIATES, INC
DENVER DIGITAL

TELEVISION, LLC

EDUCATIONAL MEDIA
FOUNDATION

CUMULUS LICENSING
LLC

Status Date

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/01/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Received

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
Accepted
For Filing
Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign

0000124656  Minor FX W277DX
Modification

0000124674  Minor FX K280EG
Modification

Facility ID  Station Type

202213

56354

Main
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PUBLIC NOTICE

Channel/Freq.

103.3

103.9

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

KEY WEST, FL SPOTTSWOOD 10/14/2020  Accepted
PARTNERS II, LTD. For Filing

FREEDOM, WY  BRIGHAM YOUNG 10/14/2020  Accepted
UNIVERSITY - IDAHO For Filing
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