File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000124679	Minor Modification	FM	KLTU	79359	Main	88.1	MAMMOTH, AZ	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	10/14/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124639	License To Cover	LPT	K33NM- D	64471	Main	33	OMAK, ETC., WA	T.V. RECEPTION IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT	10/14/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124640	License To Cover	LPT	K35MN- D	64461	Main	35	OMAK, ETC., WA	T.V. RECEPTION IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT	10/14/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124638	License To Cover	FX	K221GO	201080		92.1	PIEDMONT, MO	DOCKINS BROADCAST GROUP, INC.	10/14/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124664	License To Cover	LPD	WODK- LD	181990		30	SPRINGFIELD, IL	DTV AMERICA CORPORATION	10/14/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124648	Renewal of License	FX	K261FC	202888		100.1	JAMESTOWN, ND	CHESTERMAN COMMUNICATIONS JAMESTOWN, INC.	10/14/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124680	Minor Modification	FX	W282AG	85927	Main	104.3	LIVINGSTON, TN	Stonecom Cookeville, LLC	10/14/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124645	License To Cover	DTX	MCM1	29712	Main	20	JACKSONVILLE , FL	GRAHAM MEDIA GROUP, FLORIDA. INC.	10/14/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000124663	License To Cover	LPT	KBGU- LD	68055	Main	27	ST. LOUIS, MO	HC2 BROADCASTING LICENSE INC.	10/14/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124650	License To Cover	DTX	WJXT	53116	Main	18	JACKSONVILLE , FL	GRAHAM MEDIA GROUP, FLORIDA. INC.	10/14/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124668	License To Cover	LPD	KPTN-LD	35781	Main	19	ST. LOUIS, MO	HC2 LPTV HOLDINGS INC.	10/14/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124637	License To Cover	LPD	K17FU-D	48526	Main	14	MARSHFIELD, MO	NEW LIFE EVANGELISTIC CENTER, INC.	10/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124677	Renewal of License	FM	KFNS- FM	29944	Main	100.7	TROY, MO	VIPER BROADCASTING, LLC	10/14/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124654	License To Cover	DTX	KGLA- DT	83945	Main	35	HAMMOND, LA	MAYAVISION, INC.	10/14/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124067	License To Cover	FX	W269DY	141564		99.5	BETHLEHEM, PA	VP BROADCASTING, LLC	10/06/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124635	License To Cover	DTV	KPXB-TV	58835	Main	32	CONROE, TX	ION TELEVISION LICENSE, LLC	10/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124672	License To Cover	DTV	WMUM- TV	23935	Main	9	COCHRAN, GA	GEORGIA PUBLIC TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION	10/14/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000123298	Renewal of License Amendment	DTV	WXCW	61504	Main	45	NAPLES, FL	SUN BROADCASTING, INC.	10/14/2020	Received
0000124364	Minor Modification Amendment	FM	KQCF	176407	Main	88.1	CHILOQUIN, OR	Common Frequency, Inc	10/14/2020	Received
0000124675	Minor Modification	FX	K243CM	138703		96.5	KALISPELL, MT	FLATHEAD WIRELESS VALLEY ASSOCIATION LLC	10/14/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000123652	Renewal of License	FM	KNOU	27022	Main	96.3	ST. LOUIS, MO	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	10/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124678	Minor Modification	FX	W281CC	200719		104.1	ST. JOHNSBURY, VT	VERMONT BROADCAST ASSOCIATES, INC	10/14/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124644	Minor Modification	LPT	KPDD- LD	22854	Main	23	WOODLAND PARK, CO	DENVER DIGITAL TELEVISION, LLC	10/14/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124659	Modification of License	FM	WYNG	56560	Main	94.9	MOUNT CARMEL, IL	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	10/14/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124671	License To Cover	FX	W297CG	200852		107.3	FLINT, MI	CUMULUS LICENSING LLC	10/14/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000124656	Minor Modification	FX	W277DX	202213		103.3	KEY WEST, FL	SPOTTSWOOD PARTNERS II, LTD.	10/14/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000124674	Minor Modification	FX	K280EG	56354	Main	103.9	FREEDOM, WY	BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO	10/14/2020	Accepted For Filing